Middle Schools
21-22 School Year Bell

Times

DelSesto
Middle School

Esek Hopkins
Middle School

Gilbert Stuart
Middle School

Nathan Bishop
Middle School

Nathanael Greene
Middle School

Roger Williams
Middle School

West Broadway
Middle School

7:55am

7:55am

7:55am

7:55am

7:55am

7:55am

7:55am

*Wednesday Early release 1:15pm

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

2:40pm*

Providence Public School Bell Times
2021-2022 School Year

High Schools
21-22 School Year Bell

Times

Start Time

End Time

Alvarez High School

Classical High School

PCTA

E-Cubed

JSEC

Central High School

360 High School

Mount Pleasant

High School

Hope High School

8:50am

7:40am

7:40am

8:50am

7:50am

7:55am

7:50am

8:50am

8:50am

3:35pm

2:11pm

2:25pm

3:35pm

2:35pm

2:40pm

2:35pm

3:35pm

3:35pm
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Providence Public School Bell Times
2021-2022 School Year

Elementary Schools

21-22 School Year Bell Time

Start Time

End Time

Veazie Street Elementary School

Asa Messer Elementary School

Charles Fortes/Alfred Lima Elementary School
Frank Spaziano Annex Elementary School & Annex
Leviton Dual Language Elementary School
Mary E Fogarty Elementary School

Pleasant View Elementary School

Reservoir Avenue Elementary School

Robert F Kennedy Elementary School

Webster Avenue Elementary School

William D’Abate Elementary School

Anthony Carnevale Elementary School

Carl G Lauro Elementary School

Feinstein (Broad) Elementary School

Feinstein (Sackett) Elementary School

George J West Elementary School

Harry Kizirian Elementary School

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

9:15am

8:00am

9:15am

8:00am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
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Martin Luther King Elementary School
Robert L Bailey Elementary School
Vartan Gregorian Elementary School

Young & Woods Elementary School

Providence Public School Bell Times
2021-2022 School Year

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

9:15am

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
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