## Providence Public School Bell Times 2021-2022 School Year

Middle Schools 21-22 School Year Bell Times	Start Time	End Time
DelSesto Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
Esek Hopkins Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
Gilbert Stuart Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
Nathan Bishop Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
Nathanael Greene Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
Roger Williams Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*
West Broadway Middle School	7:55am	2:40pm*

High Schools 21-22 School Year Bell Times	Start Time	End Time
Alvarez High School	8:50am	3:35pm
Classical High School	7:40am	2:11pm
РСТА	7:40am	2:25pm
E-Cubed	8:50am	3:35pm
JSEC	7:50am	2:35pm
Central High School	7:55am	2:40pm
360 High School	7:50am	2:35pm
Mount Pleasant High School	8:50am	3:35pm
Hope High School	8:50am	3:35pm

<sup>\*</sup>Wednesday Early release 1:15pm

## Providence Public School Bell Times 2021-2022 School Year

Elementary Schools 21-22 School Year Bell Time	Start Time	End Time
Veazie Street Elementary School	8:00am	2:15pm
Asa Messer Elementary School	8:00am	2:15pm
Charles Fortes/Alfred Lima Elementary School	8:00am	2:15pm
Frank Spaziano Annex Elementary School & Annex	9:15am	3:30pm
Leviton Dual Language Elementary School	8:00am	2:15pm
Mary E Fogarty Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Pleasant View Elementary School	8:00am	2:15pm
Reservoir Avenue Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Robert F Kennedy Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Webster Avenue Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
William D'Abate Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Anthony Carnevale Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Carl G Lauro Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Feinstein (Broad) Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Feinstein (Sackett) Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
George J West Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Harry Kizirian Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm

## Providence Public School Bell Times 2021-2022 School Year

Martin Luther King Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Robert L Bailey Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Vartan Gregorian Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm
Young & Woods Elementary School	9:15am	3:30pm